## North Carolina Department of Transportation BIDTABS

DATE: 4/10/2024

			NPS Solutions		Beluca LLC		Timely Transportation	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY UNIT	UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID		UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID	
	1 CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, TYPE E SIGN	9000 SF	\$9.50 \$	85,500.00	\$20.00 \$	180,000.00	\$19.05 \$	171,450.00
	2 SUPPORTS, 3-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	2000 LF	\$15.15	30,300.00	\$16.00 \$	32,000.00	\$6.00 \$	12,000.00
	3 SUPPORTS, 2-LB STEEL U-CHANNEL	50 EA	\$95.00	4,750.00	\$90.00 \$	4,500.00	\$8.00 \$	400.00
	4 SUPPORTS, WOOD (4" X 6")	20 LF	\$5.50 \$	5 110.00	\$35.00 \$	700.00	\$5.00 \$	100.00
	5 SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	400 EA	\$95.00	38,000.00	\$240.00 \$	96,000.00	\$100.00 \$	40,000.00
	6 SIGN ERECTION, RELOCATE, TYPE E (GROUND MOUNTED)	25 EA	\$175.00 \$	4,375.00	\$650.00 \$	16,250.00	\$100.00 \$	2,500.00
	7 DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, WOOD	20 EA	\$5.00 \$	5 100.00	\$150.00 \$	3,000.00	\$100.00 \$	2,000.00
	8 DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, U-CHANNEL	10 EA	\$5.00 \$	50.00	\$30.00 \$	300.00	\$10.00 \$	100.00
	9 DISPOSAL OF SIGN SYSTEM, WOOD	5 EA	\$5.00 \$	25.00	\$50.00 \$	250.00	\$50.00 \$	250.00
	10 DISPOSAL OF SUPPORT, U-CHANNEL	200 EA	\$5.00 \$	1,000.00	\$30.00 \$	6,000.00	\$1.00 \$	200.00
	11 DISPOSAL OF SIGN, TYPE E	500 EA	\$5.00 \$	2,500.00	\$20.00 \$	10,000.00	\$1.00 \$	500.00
	12 STOCKPILE OF SIGN, TYPE E	5 EA	\$5.00	25.00	\$120.00 \$	600.00	\$10.00 \$	50.00
		TOTAL BID:	\$	166,735.00	\$	349,600.00	\$	229,550.00